



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-18-25

Project Number: 000i-171

PCN: i7XF

COUNTY: Region-wide

				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>BX Civil & Construction</i>	
				<i>Dell Rapids, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0197	Mobilization 1 (Aberdeen Area)	4	Each	6,750.00	27,000.00
009E0198	Mobilization 2 (Huron Area)	4	Each	6,750.00	27,000.00
009E0199	Mobilization 3 (Watertown Area)	16	Each	6,750.00	108,000.00
410E0325	Remove and Replace Bolt Assembly	2	Each	350.00	700.00
629E0225	Reset High Tension Cable Guardrail Terminal Post	5	Each	115.00	575.00
629E0451	Retension 3 Cable Guardrail	3000	Ft	6.50	19,500.00
629E0454	Retension High Tension 4 Cable Guardrail	7500	Ft	6.45	48,375.00
629E1010	Repair 3 Cable Guardrail Slip Base Anchor Assembly	1	Each	2,400.00	2,400.00
629E1100	3 Cable Guardrail End Post	7	Each	250.00	1,750.00
629E1102	3 Cable Guardrail Intermediate Post	80	Each	125.00	10,000.00
629E1103	3 Cable Guardrail Slip Base Anchor Post	3.00	Each	215.00	645.00
629E1104	3 Cable Guardrail Post, Winter	75.00	Each	250.00	18,750.00
629E1106	Drive Down 3 Cable Guardrail Post	5.00	Each	80.00	400.00
629E1107	Furnish High Tension Cable Guardrail Post	120.00	Each	75.00	9,000.00
629E1108	Reset 3 Cable Guardrail Post	4.00	Each	60.00	240.00
629E1110	Cable Anchor Bracket	2.00	Each	400.00	800.00
629E1112	Cable Splice	3.00	Each	200.00	600.00
629E1114	3 Cable Guardrail J Hook Bolt	40.00	Each	5.00	200.00
629E1116	Steel Turnbuckle Cable End Assembly	4.00	Each	275.00	1,100.00
629E1117	Turnbuckle Assembly	3.00	Each	375.00	1,125.00
629E1118	Spring Cable End Assembly with Turnbuckle	2.00	Each	400.00	800.00
629E1120	W Beam to 3 Cable Transition Bracket	20.00	Each	150.00	3,000.00
629E1122	3 Cable Guardrail End Post Cap	8.00	Each	105.00	840.00
629E1144	High Tension 4 Cable Guardrail Post	60.00	Each	210.00	12,600.00
629E1159	High Tension 4 Cable Guardrail Post and Sleeve	30.00	Each	400.00	12,000.00
629E1164	High Tension 4 Cable Guardrail Sleeve	7.00	Each	200.00	1,400.00
629E1170	High Tension Cable Guardrail Terminal Post	7.00	Each	425.00	2,975.00
629E1174	Terminal Post	20.00	Each	100.00	2,000.00
629E1175	Post	10.00	Each	36.00	360.00
629E1180	High Tension Cable Guardrail Post Strap	25.00	Each	35.00	875.00
629E1181	High Tension Cable Guardrail Cable Spacer	25.00	Each	32.00	800.00
629E2115	Cable	150.00	Ft	10.00	1,500.00
630E0200	Straight Class A Thrie Beam Rail	100.00	Ft	40.00	4,000.00
630E1200	Straight Class A W Beam Rail	800.00	Ft	35.00	28,000.00
630E1210	Straight Class B W Beam Rail	25.00	Ft	33.00	825.00
630E2000	W Beam to Thrie Beam Guardrail Transition	3.00	Each	250.00	750.00
630E2001	Asymmetrical W Beam to Thrie Beam Guardrail Transition	2.00	Each	435.00	870.00
630E2015	W Beam Guardrail Flared End Terminal	1.00	Each	3,750.00	3,750.00
630E2017	MGS MASH Flared End Terminal	1.00	Each	3,750.00	3,750.00
630E2018	MGS MASH Tangent End Terminal	3.00	Each	3,750.00	11,250.00
630E2020	W Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal	2.00	Each	3,750.00	7,500.00
630E2105	Beam Guardrail Block	12.00	Each	220.00	2,640.00
630E2110	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	40.00	Each	255.00	10,200.00
630E2120	Beam Guardrail Post and Block, Winter	40.00	Each	500.00	20,000.00
630E2150	End Terminal Wood Breakaway Post	10.00	Each	210.00	2,100.00
630E2155	End Terminal Hinged Breakaway Post	12.00	Each	340.00	4,080.00
630E2210	Breakaway Cable Terminal End Rail	4.00	Each	815.00	3,260.00
630E2215	W Beam Guardrail End Section Buffer	5.00	Each	255.00	1,275.00
630E2220	Tangent End Terminal Extruder Head	2.00	Each	1,950.00	3,900.00
630E2235	Tangent End Terminal Rail	75.00	Ft	25.00	1,875.00
630E2300	Rubrail	15.00	Ft	125.00	1,875.00
630E5520	Drive Down Beam Guardrail Post	5.00	Each	75.00	375.00
630E5550	Reset Beam Guardrail Post and Block	7.00	Each	75.00	525.00
632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	20.00	Each	55.00	1,100.00
632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	4.00	Each	120.00	480.00
632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	5.00	Each	120.00	600.00
634E0010	Flagging	70.00	Hour	36.03	2,522.10
TOTAL					434,812.10